SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

CAPACITY (M3/H)
RPM

PRESSURE (BAR)
KW

COOLING COMPRESSOR

GEA Bock - HGX34e/255-4S

Available
CC197

GEA Bock
HGX34e/255-4S
22,1/26,6
1450/1750

28

8,0

GLA GEA Bock GmbH
e 726386 Frickenhausen, Germany

TYP: HGX34e/255-4.5
Nr. . BB17867C061
Vot PUAAT IR
Vooare £5° 132A Y. T6A
Powe. ND(LP) / HD(HP) = 19/28 bar

220'240“&/330"\42'0”’ -3- 50HZ
n 1450 min' V. 221 m¥h

265-290VA/440-480VY - 3 - 60HZ
n: 1740 min' Vi 26,6 m*h

IP66 Ol: SE55
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